Dimensions: [mm]
4,6±0,2
1,
6
2,
7
1,
8u

DESCRIPTION
WS-TASV J-Bend SMT Tact Switch
ORDER CODE
434123025826
SIZE/TYPE BUSINESS UNIT STATUS PAGE
4.2 x 3.2 mm eiCan Valid 7/7
This electronic component has been designed and developed for usage in general electronic equipment only. This product is not authorized for use in equipment where a higher safety standard and reliability standard is especially required or where a failure of the product is reasonably expected to cause severe personal injury or death, unless the parties have executed an agreement specifically governing such use. Moreover Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH
& Co KG products are neither designed nor intended for use in areas such as military, aerospace, aviation, nuclear control, submarine, transportation (automotive control, train control, ship control), transportation signal, disaster prevention, medical, public information network etc.. Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co KG must be informed about the intent of such usage before the design-in stage. In addition, sufficient reliability evaluation checks for safety
must be performed on every electronic component which is used in electrical circuits that require high safety and reliability functions or performance.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Tactile Switches category:
Click to view products by  Wurth manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5GTH92001  1-1977120-4  ADTSA62NV  ADTSA62RV  ADTSA63KV  ADTSA644NV  ADTSMW66NV  ADTSMW67RV  B3F-3123  B3F-
6055A  B3F-B32-01-KIT  1977177-8  1977266-1  ADTS644KV  ADTSA61RV  ADTSA62KV  ADTSA63NV  ADTSA63RV
ADTSM21NSVTR  ADTSM32NVTR  ADTSM63SVTR  ADTSM644KVTR  ADTSMW64RV  ADTSMW69NV  FSMRA4JHA04
GS4.70F300QP  3ESH9R  506E00201  MJTP1164TR  3FTL600RAS  3FTL640RAS  Y96K132V0FPLFS  101-TS5022T1601-EV  5GSH92001
KSJ0A231 80SH LFG  ADTSM31NVTR  EVQ-P1D05K  MJTP1162TR  ADTSM63KV  2-1977120-7  TSJW-5.2-260-TR  KMT011MNGJLHS
B3WN6002S  ADTSA648RV  70-201.0  ADTSG648NV  ADTSM62KSVTR  ATA600VTR  ADTSG66RV  ADTS61NV